
 

MILLENNIUM HIGH SCHOOL 

COUNSELING DEPARTMENT 

 

Google classroom provides access to college and university information, 

scholarship opportunities, important dates, announcements from the 

counseling office and so much more. The codes for each cohort are: 

Class of 2022: xoowfes  Class of 2024: 45mforg 
Class of 2023: avqgoef  Class of 2025: hut6sfm 

 

 

 

Remind is a safe way for 
counselors to text message 
students and stay in touch with 
parents. Simply test the following 
codes to the number 81010. 

Class of 2022:   @ba6c6d 
Class of 2023:   @677g6a 
Class of 2024:   @ekeb3ge 
Class of 2025:   @2025tigers 
 

Have a question? Email your counselor. Students are assigned a counselor based on last 
name. Below are the breakdowns. 

 
A – Co          Mrs. Melissa Mangahas: mmangahas@aguafria.org 

 
Cr – G          Mrs. Jennifer Grumbling: jgrumbling@aguafria.org 

 
H – J + ELL          Mrs. Azalea Flores-Moreno: afloresmoreno@aguafria.org 

 
K – M          Ms. Erin O’Shaughnessy: eoshaughnessy@aguafria.org 

 
N – Sa           Ms. Jill Thomas: jthomas@aguafria.org 

 
Sc – Z          Ms. Natalin Hammond: nhammond@aguafria.org 

 
Social Worker          Mrs.  Chelsea Penne: cpenne@aguafria.org 

 
College and Career Specialist    Mrs. Monique Mesa: mmesa@aguafria.org  
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